
Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Berlin 59 6

2 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 97 5

3 Wausau East 110 6

4 Bonduel 125 8

5 Westfield 140 7

6 Clintonville 146 7

7 Colby 148 7

8 Amherst 166 6

9 Wautoma 229 6

10 Weyauwega-Fremont 247 6

11 Manawa 249 5

12 Abbotsford 275 6

Iola-Scandinavia 3

Marion 1

Menominee Indian 1

Shiocton 1
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2024

Female

1 620 Mariah Wondra 00:19:47.0Bonduel 6:22 min/m1 1
2 977 Rory Salvesen 00:20:10.0Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:30 min/m1 2
3 481 Azul Diaz 00:20:17.4Abbotsford 6:32 min/m1 3
4 656 Annamarie Schmitt 00:20:17.9Colby 6:32 min/m1 4
5 975 Nora Bushman 00:20:27.8Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:36 min/m2 5
6 560 Abby Shattuck 00:20:28.8Berlin 6:36 min/m1 6
7 557 Katera Hartzke 00:20:30.4Berlin 6:36 min/m2 7
8 890 Haddie Showen 00:20:39.1Westfield 6:39 min/m1 8
9 835 Audrie Schmitt 00:20:53.8Wausau East 6:44 min/m1 9

10 976 Harper Krull 00:21:06.1Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:48 min/m3 10
11 615 Teagan Engel 00:21:10.9Bonduel 6:49 min/m2 11
12 562 Ashlyn Strebelinski 00:21:22.5Berlin 6:53 min/m3 12
13 643 Sierra Brandenburg 00:21:41.1Clintonville 6:59 min/m1 13
14 927 Calla Benjamin 00:21:43.1Weyauwega-Fremont 7:00 min/m1 14
15 558 Aubrey Kurczek 00:21:47.0Berlin 7:01 min/m4 15
16 836 McKaea Taylor 00:21:57.2Wausau East 7:04 min/m2 16
17 495 Ellie Laws 00:22:01.2Amherst 7:06 min/m1 17
18 738 Urijah Reevis 00:22:01.9Menominee Indian 7:06 min/m1 <5
19 978 Gabrielle Timm 00:22:02.0Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:06 min/m4 18
20 556 Ashley Dretske 00:22:05.4Berlin 7:07 min/m5 19
21 833 Elsa Oestreich 00:22:13.7Wausau East 7:10 min/m3 20
22 654 MaKenna Herrmann 00:22:20.4Colby 7:12 min/m2 21
23 860 Julia Krueger 00:22:26.1Wautoma 7:14 min/m1 22
24 646 Lexie Lundt 00:22:37.7Clintonville 7:17 min/m2 23
25 494 Ava Lansing 00:22:38.9Amherst 7:18 min/m2 24
26 886 Ava Kerschner 00:22:46.5Westfield 7:20 min/m2 25
27 829 Margaret Bennett 00:22:49.5Wausau East 7:21 min/m4 26
28 559 Callie Kurczek 00:22:55.4Berlin 7:23 min/m6 27
29 642 Yarecsi Arcos 00:22:58.6Clintonville 7:24 min/m3 28
30 699 Revyn Schrank 00:22:59.4Iola-Scandinavia 7:24 min/m1 <5
31 888 Hope Phillis 00:23:03.4Westfield 7:26 min/m3 29
32 655 Veronica Mateer 00:23:10.4Colby 7:28 min/m3 30
33 619 Cierra Schnell 00:23:14.5Bonduel 7:29 min/m3 31
34 716 Lilian Klatt 00:23:15.9Manawa 7:30 min/m1 32
35 698 Cedarlyn Otremba 00:23:30.6Iola-Scandinavia 7:35 min/m2 <5
36 648 Morgan Retzlaff 00:23:39.9Clintonville 7:38 min/m4 33
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2024

Female

37 858 Rachel Ballinger 00:23:40.9Wautoma 7:38 min/m2 34
38 616 Kember Frome 00:23:52.3Bonduel 7:42 min/m4 35
39 891 Libbie Showen 00:23:54.9Westfield 7:42 min/m4 36
40 497 Hannah Rekowski 00:23:55.5Amherst 7:43 min/m3 37
41 498 Kasey Werachowski 00:23:55.6Amherst 7:43 min/m4 38
42 831 Lyvia Loomis 00:24:01.6Wausau East 7:45 min/m5 39
43 653 Pearl Feiten 00:24:04.3Colby 7:45 min/m4 40
44 720 Alecia Weber 00:24:05.9Manawa 7:46 min/m2 41
45 889 Victoria Shekels 00:24:08.1Westfield 7:47 min/m5 42
46 932 Rio Hildebrandt 00:24:13.2Weyauwega-Fremont 7:48 min/m2 43
47 887 Claire Peschel 00:24:25.4Westfield 7:52 min/m6 44
48 777 Mattea Lane 00:24:26.2Shiocton 7:52 min/m1 <5
49 695 Ari Hahn 00:24:30.4Iola-Scandinavia 7:54 min/m3 <5
50 885 Halle Drew 00:24:31.5Westfield 7:54 min/m7 45
51 862 Nya Taivalmaa 00:24:42.4Wautoma 7:58 min/m3 46
52 613 Hailey Berg 00:24:49.7Bonduel 8:00 min/m5 47
53 617 Taylor Rank 00:24:49.9Bonduel 8:00 min/m6 48
54 644 Cheyene Fields 00:25:09.5Clintonville 8:06 min/m5 49
55 493 Ava Krebsbach 00:25:10.6Amherst 8:07 min/m5 50
56 832 Anja Oestreich 00:25:28.4Wausau East 8:13 min/m6 51
57 719 Ellie Stroesenreuther 00:25:33.6Manawa 8:14 min/m3 52
58 657 Carisa Steen 00:25:34.9Colby 8:15 min/m5 53
59 647 Claire Papendorf 00:25:35.6Clintonville 8:15 min/m6 54
60 717 Brooke Krueger 00:25:36.2Manawa 8:15 min/m4 55
61 645 Elektra Fields 00:25:50.1Clintonville 8:20 min/m7 56
62 652 Jenelle Ertl 00:25:53.6Colby 8:21 min/m6 57
63 651 Jasmine Ertl 00:25:56.4Colby 8:22 min/m7 58
64 859 Erin Blader 00:26:01.4Wautoma 8:23 min/m4 59
65 496 Lila Mcguire 00:26:04.5Amherst 8:24 min/m6 60
66 929 Lily Fields 00:26:33.7Weyauwega-Fremont 8:34 min/m3 61
67 979 Jayden Zeinert 00:26:37.5Wittenberg-Birnamwood 8:35 min/m5 62
68 482 Monse Ochoa 00:26:39.2Abbotsford 8:35 min/m2 63
69 928 Emma Epstein 00:26:39.6Weyauwega-Fremont 8:36 min/m4 64
70 930 Emma Hansen 00:26:40.4Weyauwega-Fremont 8:36 min/m5 65
71 478 Asia Atkinson 00:26:53.9Abbotsford 8:40 min/m3 66
72 614 Seidy Blandon 00:27:05.9Bonduel 8:44 min/m7 67
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2024

Female

73 857 Laura Babcock 00:27:25.1Wautoma 8:50 min/m5 68
74 618 Isabella Roberts 00:27:41.4Bonduel 8:55 min/m8 >7
75 726 Bridget Much 00:27:45.0Marion 8:57 min/m1 <5
76 718 Dixie Moericke 00:28:07.3Manawa 9:04 min/m5 69
77 480 Angie Chavez 00:28:30.3Abbotsford 9:11 min/m4 70
78 931 Bailey Heise 00:29:11.7Weyauwega-Fremont 9:25 min/m6 71
79 861 Morgan Steltenpohl 00:30:08.5Wautoma 9:43 min/m6 72
80 479 Azalea Atkinson 00:31:51.6Abbotsford 10:16 min/m5 73
81 483 Sinai Tomas 00:35:07.4Abbotsford 11:19 min/m6 74
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 10, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 59 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Berlin

Team Points

01:46:14.3Team Time

1 6 560 Abby Shattuck 20:28.8 6

2 7 557 Katera Hartzke 20:30.4 7

3 12 562 Ashlyn Strebelinski 21:22.5 12

4 15 558 Aubrey Kurczek 21:47.0 15

5 20 556 Ashley Dretske 22:05.4 19

6 28 559 Callie Kurczek 22:55.4 27

Team name:
Team result: 97 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Points

01:50:23.6Team Time

1 2 977 Rory Salvesen 20:10.0 2

2 5 975 Nora Bushman 20:27.8 5

3 10 976 Harper Krull 21:06.1 10

4 19 978 Gabrielle Timm 22:02.0 18

5 67 979 Jayden Zeinert 26:37.5 62

Team name:
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points

01:51:56.0Team Time

1 9 835 Audrie Schmitt 20:53.8 9

2 16 836 McKaea Taylor 21:57.2 16

3 21 833 Elsa Oestreich 22:13.7 20

4 27 829 Margaret Bennett 22:49.5 26

5 42 831 Lyvia Loomis 24:01.6 39

6 56 832 Anja Oestreich 25:28.4 51

Team name:
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points

01:52:54.5Team Time

1 1 620 Mariah Wondra 19:47.0 1

2 11 615 Teagan Engel 21:10.9 11

3 33 619 Cierra Schnell 23:14.5 31

4 38 616 Kember Frome 23:52.3 35

5 52 613 Hailey Berg 24:49.7 47

6 53 617 Taylor Rank 24:49.9 48

7 72 614 Seidy Blandon 27:05.9 67

8 74 618 Isabella Roberts 27:41.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points

01:54:32.3Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points

01:54:32.3Team Time

1 8 890 Haddie Showen 20:39.1 8

2 26 886 Ava Kerschner 22:46.5 25

3 31 888 Hope Phillis 23:03.4 29

4 39 891 Libbie Showen 23:54.9 36

5 45 889 Victoria Shekels 24:08.1 42

6 47 887 Claire Peschel 24:25.4 44

7 50 885 Halle Drew 24:31.5 45

Team name:
Team result: 146 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clintonville

Team Points

01:56:07.0Team Time

1 13 643 Sierra Brandenburg 21:41.1 13

2 24 646 Lexie Lundt 22:37.7 23

3 29 642 Yarecsi Arcos 22:58.6 28

4 36 648 Morgan Retzlaff 23:39.9 33

5 54 644 Cheyene Fields 25:09.5 49

6 59 647 Claire Papendorf 25:35.6 54

7 61 645 Elektra Fields 25:50.1 56

Team name:
Team result: 148 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points

01:55:28.0Team Time

1 4 656 Annamarie Schmitt 20:17.9 4

2 22 654 MaKenna Herrmann 22:20.4 21

3 32 655 Veronica Mateer 23:10.4 30

4 43 653 Pearl Feiten 24:04.3 40

5 58 657 Carisa Steen 25:34.9 53

6 62 652 Jenelle Ertl 25:53.6 57

7 63 651 Jasmine Ertl 25:56.4 58

Team name:
Team result: 166 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points

01:57:41.9Team Time

1 17 495 Ellie Laws 22:01.2 17

2 25 494 Ava Lansing 22:38.9 24

3 40 497 Hannah Rekowski 23:55.5 37

4 41 498 Kasey Werachowski 23:55.6 38

5 55 493 Ava Krebsbach 25:10.6 50

6 65 496 Lila Mcguire 26:04.5 60

Team name:
Team result: 229 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma

Team Points

02:04:16.2Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 229 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma

Team Points

02:04:16.2Team Time

1 23 860 Julia Krueger 22:26.1 22

2 37 858 Rachel Ballinger 23:40.9 34

3 51 862 Nya Taivalmaa 24:42.4 46

4 64 859 Erin Blader 26:01.4 59

5 73 857 Laura Babcock 27:25.1 68

6 79 861 Morgan Steltenpohl 30:08.5 72

Team name:
Team result: 247 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points

02:05:50.2Team Time

1 14 927 Calla Benjamin 21:43.1 14

2 46 932 Rio Hildebrandt 24:13.2 43

3 66 929 Lily Fields 26:33.7 61

4 69 928 Emma Epstein 26:39.6 64

5 70 930 Emma Hansen 26:40.4 65

6 78 931 Bailey Heise 29:11.7 71

Team name:
Team result: 249 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa

Team Points

02:06:39.2Team Time

1 34 716 Lilian Klatt 23:15.9 32

2 44 720 Alecia Weber 24:05.9 41

3 57 719 Ellie Stroesenreuther 25:33.6 52

4 60 717 Brooke Krueger 25:36.2 55

5 76 718 Dixie Moericke 28:07.3 69

Team name:
Team result: 275 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Abbotsford

Team Points

02:14:12.6Team Time

1 3 481 Azul Diaz 20:17.4 3

2 68 482 Monse Ochoa 26:39.2 63

3 71 478 Asia Atkinson 26:53.9 66

4 77 480 Angie Chavez 28:30.3 70

5 80 479 Azalea Atkinson 31:51.6 73

6 81 483 Sinai Tomas 35:07.4 74

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points

Team Time

1 30 699 Revyn Schrank 22:59.4 <5

2 35 698 Cedarlyn Otremba 23:30.6 <5

3 49 695 Ari Hahn 24:30.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points

Team Time

1 75 726 Bridget Much 27:45.0 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points

Team Time

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menominee Indian

Team Points

Team Time

1 18 738 Urijah Reevis 22:01.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Shiocton

Team Points

Team Time

1 48 777 Mattea Lane 24:26.2 <5
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results

Team type: JV Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Berlin 16 7

2 Amherst 56 7

3 Tri-County 56 5

Bonduel 2

Clintonville 1

Colby 2

Westfield 3
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2024

Female

1 573 Hazil Luttropp 00:23:09.6Berlin 7:28 min/m1 1
2 569 Hannah Drover 00:23:42.1Berlin 7:38 min/m2 2
3 572 Mia Ledesma 00:23:49.7Berlin 7:41 min/m3 3
4 570 Autumn Johnson 00:24:03.3Berlin 7:45 min/m4 4
5 898 Sarah Coenen 00:24:45.1Westfield 7:59 min/m1 <5
6 900 Saydee Kohnke 00:25:03.2Westfield 8:04 min/m2 <5
7 899 Chloe Kerschner 00:25:05.8Westfield 8:05 min/m3 <5
8 788 Sydney Peck 00:25:12.4Tri-County 8:07 min/m1 5
9 571 Kaytlyn Johnson 00:25:38.1Berlin 8:16 min/m5 6

10 625 Madalyn Sokolski 00:25:58.8Bonduel 8:22 min/m1 <5
11 786 Tessa Macik-Smith 00:26:40.9Tri-County 8:36 min/m2 7
12 508 Claire McKenzie 00:26:41.0Amherst 8:36 min/m1 8
13 789 Angelina Smith 00:27:14.6Tri-County 8:47 min/m3 9
14 506 Madison Gough 00:27:27.3Amherst 8:51 min/m2 10
15 660 Kaitlyn Weiland 00:27:35.1Colby 8:53 min/m1 <5
16 512 Claire Wiesman 00:27:53.4Amherst 8:59 min/m3 11
17 574 Annadora Pinno 00:28:02.7Berlin 9:02 min/m6 12
18 658 Kalea Liedberg 00:28:09.4Colby 9:04 min/m2 <5
19 504 Kaija Borchardt 00:28:30.2Amherst 9:11 min/m4 13
20 511 Jozlyn Stuczynski 00:29:02.8Amherst 9:22 min/m5 14
21 568 Kennady Bending 00:29:29.9Berlin 9:30 min/m7 15
22 513 Anya Zimmerbauer 00:29:40.0Amherst 9:34 min/m6 16
23 785 Emily Bohn 00:30:20.9Tri-County 9:47 min/m4 17
24 650 Willow Werth 00:30:44.6Clintonville 9:55 min/m1 <5
25 623 Alisha Berg 00:31:27.4Bonduel 10:08 min/m2 <5
26 787 Addison Peck 00:32:12.7Tri-County 10:23 min/m5 18
27 507 Olive Impullitti 00:35:51.7Amherst 11:34 min/m7 19
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 10, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 16 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Berlin

Team Points

02:00:23.1Team Time

1 1 573 Hazil Luttropp 23:09.6 1

2 2 569 Hannah Drover 23:42.1 2

3 3 572 Mia Ledesma 23:49.7 3

4 4 570 Autumn Johnson 24:03.3 4

5 9 571 Kaytlyn Johnson 25:38.1 6

6 17 574 Annadora Pinno 28:02.7 12

7 21 568 Kennady Bending 29:29.9 15

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points

02:19:34.8Team Time

1 12 508 Claire McKenzie 26:41.0 8

2 14 506 Madison Gough 27:27.3 10

3 16 512 Claire Wiesman 27:53.4 11

4 19 504 Kaija Borchardt 28:30.2 13

5 20 511 Jozlyn Stuczynski 29:02.8 14

6 22 513 Anya Zimmerbauer 29:40.0 16

7 27 507 Olive Impullitti 35:51.7 19

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tri-County

Team Points

02:21:41.7Team Time

1 8 788 Sydney Peck 25:12.4 5

2 11 786 Tessa Macik-Smith 26:40.9 7

3 13 789 Angelina Smith 27:14.6 9

4 23 785 Emily Bohn 30:20.9 17

5 26 787 Addison Peck 32:12.7 18

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points

Team Time

1 10 625 Madalyn Sokolski 25:58.8 <5

2 25 623 Alisha Berg 31:27.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clintonville

Team Points

Team Time

1 24 650 Willow Werth 30:44.6 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points

Team Time

1 15 660 Kaitlyn Weiland 27:35.1 <5

2 18 658 Kalea Liedberg 28:09.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points

Team Time

1 5 898 Sarah Coenen 24:45.1 <5

2 6 900 Saydee Kohnke 25:03.2 <5

3 7 899 Chloe Kerschner 25:05.8 <5
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Bonduel 62 8

2 Menominee Indian 84 7

3 Amherst 91 7

4 Wausau East 105 8

5 Iola-Scandinavia 126 7

6 Weyauwega-Fremont 163 8

7 Westfield 184 6

8 Colby/Abbotsford 204 7

9 Berlin 211 6

10 Wautoma 259 7

11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 263 8

Clintonville 3

Manawa 2

Marion 1

Shiocton 1
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2024

Male

1 685 Ben Beck 00:16:22.9Iola-Scandinavia 5:17 min/m1 1
2 553 Thomas McCarthy 00:16:26.2Berlin 5:18 min/m1 2
3 852 Logan Erdman 00:17:02.1Wautoma 5:29 min/m1 3
4 736 Bryant Waupoosse III 00:17:20.1Menominee Indian 5:35 min/m1 4
5 484 Elijah Bohm 00:17:24.4Amherst 5:36 min/m1 5
6 919 Marcus Benjamin 00:17:27.5Weyauwega-Fremont 5:37 min/m1 6
7 607 Race Anvelink 00:17:37.2Bonduel 5:41 min/m1 7
8 686 Jack Beck 00:17:38.9Iola-Scandinavia 5:41 min/m2 8
9 731 Ryan Corn 00:17:57.1Menominee Indian 5:47 min/m2 9

10 605 Gage Anderson 00:18:07.9Bonduel 5:50 min/m2 10
11 612 Griffin Uelmen 00:18:15.1Bonduel 5:53 min/m3 11
12 692 Henry Vater 00:18:26.1Iola-Scandinavia 5:56 min/m3 12
13 827 Noorullah Matie 00:18:29.8Wausau East 5:58 min/m1 13
14 608 Oliver Chitwood 00:18:31.8Bonduel 5:58 min/m4 14
15 485 Morgan Brown 00:18:35.7Amherst 5:59 min/m2 15
16 825 Nick Johnkoski 00:18:42.4Wausau East 6:02 min/m2 16
17 879 Mason Borud 00:18:45.6Westfield 6:03 min/m1 17
18 730 Jason Chapman 00:18:47.8Menominee Indian 6:03 min/m3 18
19 487 Elliot Podeszwa 00:18:50.0Amherst 6:04 min/m3 19
20 609 Joah Dworniczak 00:18:51.3Bonduel 6:04 min/m5 20
21 883 Justus McNiel 00:18:54.5Westfield 6:05 min/m2 21
22 488 Solomon Towne 00:18:57.7Amherst 6:07 min/m4 22
23 828 Edmond Woods 00:18:59.0Wausau East 6:07 min/m3 23
24 667 Matthew Sprotte 00:19:03.0Colby/Abbotsford 6:08 min/m1 24
25 735 Barron Waupoose 00:19:03.3Menominee Indian 6:08 min/m4 25
26 824 Oliver Hornby 00:19:05.7Wausau East 6:09 min/m4 26
27 822 Grayson Best 00:19:06.5Wausau East 6:09 min/m5 27
28 732 Francis Delabrau 00:19:19.7Menominee Indian 6:14 min/m5 28
29 606 Garrett Anderson 00:19:21.0Bonduel 6:14 min/m6 29
30 489 Colton Vander Laan 00:19:22.8Amherst 6:15 min/m5 30
31 733 Quinn Olson 00:19:23.2Menominee Indian 6:15 min/m6 31
32 923 Jayson Munoz 00:19:25.5Weyauwega-Fremont 6:15 min/m2 32
33 821 Elliot Barber 00:19:26.4Wausau East 6:16 min/m6 33
34 826 Brayden Kluck 00:19:29.0Wausau East 6:17 min/m7 34
35 661 Miguel Bautista-Carreon 00:19:29.9Colby/Abbotsford 6:17 min/m2 35
36 690 Evan Linjer 00:19:32.3Iola-Scandinavia 6:18 min/m4 36
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2024

Male

37 734 Michael Peters III 00:19:33.4Menominee Indian 6:18 min/m7 37
38 924 Parker Scherg 00:19:40.0Weyauwega-Fremont 6:20 min/m3 38
39 490 Deqlund Waltenberg 00:19:40.6Amherst 6:20 min/m6 39
40 552 Garrett Lundt 00:19:42.3Berlin 6:21 min/m2 40
41 920 Blake Deleeuw 00:19:43.5Weyauwega-Fremont 6:21 min/m4 41
42 878 Matthew Alcorta 00:19:46.3Westfield 6:22 min/m3 42
43 486 Oliver Hylla 00:19:54.1Amherst 6:25 min/m7 43
44 970 Landon Meronk 00:19:56.5Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:25 min/m1 44
45 665 Braylon Schoelzel 00:19:58.8Colby/Abbotsford 6:26 min/m3 45
46 823 Ezra Besteman 00:20:04.2Wausau East 6:28 min/m8 >7
47 926 Gage Zietlow 00:20:05.7Weyauwega-Fremont 6:28 min/m5 46
48 663 Jacob Raatz 00:20:08.0Colby/Abbotsford 6:29 min/m4 47
49 967 Jonas Bushman 00:20:09.9Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:30 min/m2 48
50 551 Donavin Lemke 00:20:10.3Berlin 6:30 min/m3 49
51 882 Asher McNiel 00:20:10.9Westfield 6:30 min/m4 50
52 922 Mason McIvor 00:20:12.3Weyauwega-Fremont 6:31 min/m6 51
53 555 Ewan Steffen 00:20:15.9Berlin 6:32 min/m4 52
54 664 Gavin Reis 00:20:18.9Colby/Abbotsford 6:33 min/m5 53
55 880 Eli Coenen 00:20:22.9Westfield 6:34 min/m5 54
56 974 Milo Salvesen 00:20:27.9Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:36 min/m3 55
57 969 Taras Guk 00:20:28.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:36 min/m4 56
58 854 Anthony Krueger 00:20:29.2Wautoma 6:36 min/m2 57
59 776 Kaleb Anderson 00:20:32.5Shiocton 6:37 min/m1 <5
60 611 Ben Reisner 00:20:33.2Bonduel 6:37 min/m7 58
61 935 Kole Schwirtz 00:20:34.0Weyauwega-Fremont 6:38 min/m7 59
62 971 Hayden Miller 00:20:36.1Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:38 min/m5 60
63 714 Gus Emmert 00:20:37.9Manawa 6:39 min/m1 <5
64 973 Marty Nowinsky 00:20:37.9Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:39 min/m6 61
65 851 Sackett Brooks 00:20:38.1Wautoma 6:39 min/m3 62
66 640 Oliver Howe 00:20:38.9Clintonville 6:39 min/m1 <5
67 724 Tristan Herro 00:20:39.5Marion 6:39 min/m1 <5
68 662 Preston Belanger 00:20:39.6Colby/Abbotsford 6:39 min/m6 63
69 925 Joshua Wagner 00:20:43.0Weyauwega-Fremont 6:40 min/m8 >7
70 972 Colten Mueller 00:20:50.4Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:43 min/m7 64
71 968 Dalton Fletcher 00:20:57.8Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:45 min/m8 >7
72 666 Jack Sheahan 00:21:01.7Colby/Abbotsford 6:47 min/m7 65
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2024

Male

73 856 Raivo Zimelis 00:21:08.5Wautoma 6:49 min/m4 66
74 610 Dylan Keller 00:21:11.7Bonduel 6:50 min/m8 >7
75 884 Hunter Peschel 00:21:25.9Westfield 6:54 min/m6 67
76 554 Abraham Monarrez 00:21:27.6Berlin 6:55 min/m5 68
77 715 Aiden Vaughan 00:21:28.4Manawa 6:55 min/m2 <5
78 639 Tyler Grosskreutz 00:21:34.9Clintonville 6:57 min/m2 <5
79 688 Brycen Jorgensen 00:21:37.7Iola-Scandinavia 6:58 min/m5 69
80 550 Cameron Landry 00:22:00.8Berlin 7:06 min/m6 70
81 855 Jay Michel 00:22:00.8Wautoma 7:06 min/m5 71
82 691 Zavier Shelley 00:22:31.7Iola-Scandinavia 7:16 min/m6 72
83 314 Elvin Bautista 00:23:07.7Clintonville 7:27 min/m3 <59
84 853 Brett Jones 00:23:53.9Wautoma 7:42 min/m6 73
85 850 Isaac Borud 00:24:34.0Wautoma 7:55 min/m7 74
86 689 Brody Klemp 00:26:30.8Iola-Scandinavia 8:33 min/m7 75
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 10, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 62 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points

01:31:23.4Team Time

1 7 607 Race Anvelink 17:37.2 7

2 10 605 Gage Anderson 18:07.9 10

3 11 612 Griffin Uelmen 18:15.1 11

4 14 608 Oliver Chitwood 18:31.8 14

5 20 609 Joah Dworniczak 18:51.3 20

6 29 606 Garrett Anderson 19:21.0 29

7 60 611 Ben Reisner 20:33.2 58

8 74 610 Dylan Keller 21:11.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menominee Indian

Team Points

01:32:28.2Team Time

1 4 736 Bryant Waupoosse III 17:20.1 4

2 9 731 Ryan Corn 17:57.1 9

3 18 730 Jason Chapman 18:47.8 18

4 25 735 Barron Waupoose 19:03.3 25

5 28 732 Francis Delabrau 19:19.7 28

6 31 733 Quinn Olson 19:23.2 31

7 37 734 Michael Peters III 19:33.4 37

Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points

01:33:10.8Team Time

1 5 484 Elijah Bohm 17:24.4 5

2 15 485 Morgan Brown 18:35.7 15

3 19 487 Elliot Podeszwa 18:50.0 19

4 22 488 Solomon Towne 18:57.7 22

5 30 489 Colton Vander Laan 19:22.8 30

6 39 490 Deqlund Waltenberg 19:40.6 39

7 43 486 Oliver Hylla 19:54.1 43

Team name:
Team result: 105 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points

01:34:23.7Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 105 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points

01:34:23.7Team Time

1 13 827 Noorullah Matie 18:29.8 13

2 16 825 Nick Johnkoski 18:42.4 16

3 23 828 Edmond Woods 18:59.0 23

4 26 824 Oliver Hornby 19:05.7 26

5 27 822 Grayson Best 19:06.5 27

6 33 821 Elliot Barber 19:26.4 33

7 34 826 Brayden Kluck 19:29.0 34

8 46 823 Ezra Besteman 20:04.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 126 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points

01:33:38.1Team Time

1 1 685 Ben Beck 16:22.9 1

2 8 686 Jack Beck 17:38.9 8

3 12 692 Henry Vater 18:26.1 12

4 36 690 Evan Linjer 19:32.3 36

5 79 688 Brycen Jorgensen 21:37.7 69

6 82 691 Zavier Shelley 22:31.7 72

7 86 689 Brody Klemp 26:30.8 75

Team name:
Team result: 163 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points

01:36:22.2Team Time

1 6 919 Marcus Benjamin 17:27.5 6

2 32 923 Jayson Munoz 19:25.5 32

3 38 924 Parker Scherg 19:40.0 38

4 41 920 Blake Deleeuw 19:43.5 41

5 47 926 Gage Zietlow 20:05.7 46

6 52 922 Mason McIvor 20:12.3 51

7 61 935 Kole Schwirtz 20:34.0 59

8 69 925 Joshua Wagner 20:43.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 184 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points

01:38:00.6Team Time

1 17 879 Mason Borud 18:45.6 17

2 21 883 Justus McNiel 18:54.5 21

3 42 878 Matthew Alcorta 19:46.3 42

4 51 882 Asher McNiel 20:10.9 50

5 55 880 Eli Coenen 20:22.9 54

6 75 884 Hunter Peschel 21:25.9 67

Team name:
Team result: 204 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby/Abbotsford

Team Points

01:38:58.7Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 204 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby/Abbotsford

Team Points

01:38:58.7Team Time

1 24 667 Matthew Sprotte 19:03.0 24

2 35 661 Miguel Bautista-Carreon 19:29.9 35

3 45 665 Braylon Schoelzel 19:58.8 45

4 48 663 Jacob Raatz 20:08.0 47

5 54 664 Gavin Reis 20:18.9 53

6 68 662 Preston Belanger 20:39.6 63

7 72 666 Jack Sheahan 21:01.7 65

Team name:
Team result: 211 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Berlin

Team Points

01:38:02.4Team Time

1 2 553 Thomas McCarthy 16:26.2 2

2 40 552 Garrett Lundt 19:42.3 40

3 50 551 Donavin Lemke 20:10.3 49

4 53 555 Ewan Steffen 20:15.9 52

5 76 554 Abraham Monarrez 21:27.6 68

6 80 550 Cameron Landry 22:00.8 70

Team name:
Team result: 259 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma

Team Points

01:41:19.0Team Time

1 3 852 Logan Erdman 17:02.1 3

2 58 854 Anthony Krueger 20:29.2 57

3 65 851 Sackett Brooks 20:38.1 62

4 73 856 Raivo Zimelis 21:08.5 66

5 81 855 Jay Michel 22:00.8 71

6 84 853 Brett Jones 23:53.9 73

7 85 850 Isaac Borud 24:34.0 74

Team name:
Team result: 263 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Points

01:41:39.2Team Time

1 44 970 Landon Meronk 19:56.5 44

2 49 967 Jonas Bushman 20:09.9 48

3 56 974 Milo Salvesen 20:27.9 55

4 57 969 Taras Guk 20:28.6 56

5 62 971 Hayden Miller 20:36.1 60

6 64 973 Marty Nowinsky 20:37.9 61

7 70 972 Colten Mueller 20:50.4 64

8 71 968 Dalton Fletcher 20:57.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clintonville

Team Points

Team Time

1 66 640 Oliver Howe 20:38.9 <5

2 78 639 Tyler Grosskreutz 21:34.9 <5

3 83 314 Elvin Bautista 23:07.7 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clintonville

Team Points

Team Time

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa

Team Points

Team Time

1 63 714 Gus Emmert 20:37.9 <5

2 77 715 Aiden Vaughan 21:28.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points

Team Time

1 67 724 Tristan Herro 20:39.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Shiocton

Team Points

Team Time

1 59 776 Kaleb Anderson 20:32.5 <5
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results

Team type: JV Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Wausau East 34 7

2 Amherst 48 5

3 Westfield 86 5

4 Colby/Abbotsford 87 5

5 Menominee Indian 91 5

Berlin 3

Bonduel 2

Weyauwega-Fremont 3
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2024

Male

1 839 Zach Czajka 00:19:53.8Wausau East 6:25 min/m1 1
2 848 Kashif Zakir 00:20:04.0Wausau East 6:28 min/m2 2
3 743 Cashius Reevis 00:20:05.4Menominee Indian 6:28 min/m1 3
4 502 Sam Ruggles 00:20:07.0Amherst 6:29 min/m1 4
5 503 Owen Wiesman 00:20:12.7Amherst 6:31 min/m2 5
6 896 Jeremy Zanotti 00:20:20.5Westfield 6:33 min/m1 6
7 622 Garrett Klosterman 00:20:23.5Bonduel 6:34 min/m1 <5
8 668 Andrew Empey 00:20:35.0Colby/Abbotsford 6:38 min/m1 7
9 842 Ali Kazimi 00:20:45.2Wausau East 6:41 min/m3 8

10 500 Erick Gunther 00:20:51.6Amherst 6:43 min/m3 9
11 672 Javier Lopez Bautista 00:20:52.0Colby/Abbotsford 6:43 min/m2 10
12 845 Nolan Medin 00:20:57.4Wausau East 6:45 min/m4 11
13 921 Adler Kirkland 00:20:59.0Weyauwega-Fremont 6:46 min/m1 <5
14 933 Josue Azuara 00:21:06.2Weyauwega-Fremont 6:48 min/m2 <5
15 847 Zach Walters 00:21:24.7Wausau East 6:54 min/m5 12
16 565 Micheal Sahotsky 00:21:26.2Berlin 6:54 min/m1 <5
17 499 Andrew Brimhall 00:21:31.3Amherst 6:56 min/m4 13
18 837 Nils Belmas 00:21:38.5Wausau East 6:58 min/m6 14
19 892 Brice Gerhart 00:21:44.3Westfield 7:00 min/m2 15
20 894 Deegan Hartman 00:21:44.7Westfield 7:00 min/m3 16
21 501 Marshall Kiggins 00:21:53.8Amherst 7:03 min/m5 17
22 838 Hudson Brown 00:21:55.0Wausau East 7:04 min/m7 18
23 934 JJ Krasselt 00:21:56.2Weyauwega-Fremont 7:04 min/m3 <5
24 563 Connor Emerson 00:22:16.0Berlin 7:10 min/m2 <5
25 739 Mikey Chapman 00:22:48.3Menominee Indian 7:21 min/m2 19
26 671 Kamron Krueger 00:23:38.0Colby/Abbotsford 7:37 min/m3 20
27 742 Cody Peters 00:23:53.5Menominee Indian 7:42 min/m3 21
28 741 Luis Kakkak 00:24:00.0Menominee Indian 7:44 min/m4 22
29 669 Marco Garcia 00:24:19.5Colby/Abbotsford 7:50 min/m4 23
30 567 Taylor Wiltgen 00:24:23.3Berlin 7:52 min/m3 <5
31 621 Dillon Delcore 00:24:24.3Bonduel 7:52 min/m2 <5
32 893 Brian Hartman 00:24:27.0Westfield 7:53 min/m4 24
33 895 Parker Heggie 00:24:31.6Westfield 7:54 min/m5 25
34 740 Vincent Fish 00:26:05.0Menominee Indian 8:24 min/m5 26
35 673 Weslee Pichardo 00:28:21.7Colby/Abbotsford 9:08 min/m5 27

10/10/24 5:55:31 PM
1 of 1Page

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com



Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 10, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 34 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points

01:43:05.3Team Time

1 1 839 Zach Czajka 19:53.8 1

2 2 848 Kashif Zakir 20:04.0 2

3 9 842 Ali Kazimi 20:45.2 8

4 12 845 Nolan Medin 20:57.4 11

5 15 847 Zach Walters 21:24.7 12

6 18 837 Nils Belmas 21:38.5 14

7 22 838 Hudson Brown 21:55.0 18

Team name:
Team result: 48 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points

01:44:36.6Team Time

1 4 502 Sam Ruggles 20:07.0 4

2 5 503 Owen Wiesman 20:12.7 5

3 10 500 Erick Gunther 20:51.6 9

4 17 499 Andrew Brimhall 21:31.3 13

5 21 501 Marshall Kiggins 21:53.8 17

Team name:
Team result: 86 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points

01:52:48.3Team Time

1 6 896 Jeremy Zanotti 20:20.5 6

2 19 892 Brice Gerhart 21:44.3 15

3 20 894 Deegan Hartman 21:44.7 16

4 32 893 Brian Hartman 24:27.0 24

5 33 895 Parker Heggie 24:31.6 25

Team name:
Team result: 87 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby/Abbotsford

Team Points

01:57:46.4Team Time

1 8 668 Andrew Empey 20:35.0 7

2 11 672 Javier Lopez Bautista 20:52.0 10

3 26 671 Kamron Krueger 23:38.0 20

4 29 669 Marco Garcia 24:19.5 23

5 35 673 Weslee Pichardo 28:21.7 27

6 37 670 Carter Hill 36:14.0 28

Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menominee Indian

Team Points

01:56:52.3Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menominee Indian

Team Points

01:56:52.3Team Time

1 3 743 Cashius Reevis 20:05.4 3

2 25 739 Mikey Chapman 22:48.3 19

3 27 742 Cody Peters 23:53.5 21

4 28 741 Luis Kakkak 24:00.0 22

5 34 740 Vincent Fish 26:05.0 26

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Berlin

Team Points

Team Time

1 16 565 Micheal Sahotsky 21:26.2 <5

2 24 563 Connor Emerson 22:16.0 <5

3 30 567 Taylor Wiltgen 24:23.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points

Team Time

1 7 622 Garrett Klosterman 20:23.5 <5

2 31 621 Dillon Delcore 24:24.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points

Team Time

1 36 701 John McConnell 36:09.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points

Team Time

1 13 921 Adler Kirkland 20:59.0 <5

2 14 933 Josue Azuara 21:06.2 <5

3 23 934 JJ Krasselt 21:56.2 <5
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
MS Girls

Team Results

Team type: MS Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Wittenberg Birnamwood 46 12

2 Pacelli 74 11

3 Amherst 88 14

4 Berlin 110 14

5 Bonduel 114 9

6 Westfield 169 8

7 Menominee Indian 176 6

8 Iola-Scandinavia 205 5

9 Waupaca 215 7

10 Wautoma Parkside 218 8

11 Gresham Community/Bowler 337 5

Manawa 1

Marion 1

Shiocton 1

Weyauwega-Fremont 4
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2024

Female

1 773 Emersyn Wavrunek 00:12:45.9Pacelli  1 1
2 594 Alyssa Kujawa 00:13:13.5Berlin  1 2
3 630 Isabella Arndt 00:13:38.4Bonduel  1 3
4 632 Lillian Burrack 00:13:38.8Bonduel  2 4
5 959 Brielle Rose 00:13:41.3Wittenberg Birnamwood  1 5
6 749 Misty Water Fish 00:13:45.5Menominee Indian  1 6
7 772 Delaney Wavrunek 00:13:46.4Pacelli  2 7
8 958 Portia Rogowski 00:14:04.0Wittenberg Birnamwood  2 8
9 955 Lilyana Groh 00:14:07.1Wittenberg Birnamwood  3 9

10 966 Sophie Wendler 00:14:16.5Wittenberg Birnamwood  4 10
11 713 Nola Mae Vater 00:14:17.0Iola-Scandinavia  1 11
12 536 Evelyn Fleming 00:14:19.4Amherst  1 12
13 595 Lexi Kurczek 00:14:21.7Berlin  2 13
14 961 Delilah Scharier 00:14:24.0Wittenberg Birnamwood  5 14
15 638 Emma Rank 00:14:25.2Bonduel  3 15
16 540 Opal Hylla 00:14:28.4Amherst  2 16
17 549 Lily Utecht 00:14:34.7Amherst  3 17
18 539 Madelyn Gould 00:14:40.6Amherst  4 18
19 767 Violet Jeidy 00:14:43.6Pacelli  3 19
20 602 Brooke Shattuck 00:14:48.8Berlin  3 20
21 916 Tia Rugg 00:14:53.8Westfield  1 21
22 871 Brooklyn Hawlish 00:15:01.3Wautoma Parkside  1 22
23 768 Mollie Ladick 00:15:01.3Pacelli  4 23
24 771 Nia Tess 00:15:06.4Pacelli  5 24
25 548 Faith Utecht 00:15:07.4Amherst  5 25
26 876 Arley Vaughan 00:15:15.8Wautoma Parkside  2 26
27 770 Everly Smith 00:15:16.1Pacelli  6 27
28 814 Mallory Rice 00:15:18.4Waupaca  1 28
29 753 Azailyah Waupoose 00:15:19.6Menominee Indian  2 29
30 711 Lola Jones 00:15:22.4Iola-Scandinavia  2 30
31 918 Makaila Weisensel 00:15:23.1Westfield  2 31
32 911 Edessa McNiel 00:15:24.5Westfield  3 32
33 596 Caroline Liesch 00:15:25.5Berlin  4 33
34 750 Kaylee Nacotee 00:15:26.8Menominee Indian  3 34
35 542 Adeline Linzmeier 00:15:31.4Amherst  6 35
36 710 Ellaina Bestul 00:15:33.2Iola-Scandinavia  3 36
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2024

Female

37 813 Kendall Rice 00:15:33.5Waupaca  2 37
38 963 Olivia Szews 00:15:38.0Wittenberg Birnamwood  6 38
39 752 Harmony Wahsquonaikezhik 00:15:47.5Menominee Indian  4 39
40 543 Elsie Linzmeier 00:15:53.2Amherst  7 40
41 909 Mellina Escoto 00:15:53.9Westfield  4 41
42 598 Oniyah Peet 00:15:54.6Berlin  5 42
43 815 Iris Roberts-Turner 00:15:55.2Waupaca  3 43
44 946 Sophie Krasselt 00:15:58.0Weyauwega-Fremont  1 <5
45 910 Aubri Hell 00:15:58.9Westfield  5 44
46 532 Riley Bednarek 00:15:59.0Amherst  8 >7
47 535 Charlotte Culver 00:16:00.9Amherst  9 >7
48 634 Ava Frome 00:16:02.0Bonduel  4 45
49 947 Daylynn Schuh 00:16:06.4Weyauwega-Fremont  2 <5
50 915 Piper Rascona 00:16:08.2Westfield  6 46
51 636 Maklynn Krause 00:16:13.9Bonduel  5 47
52 637 Katie O'Brien 00:16:14.9Bonduel  6 48
53 597 Brooklyn Minard 00:16:33.6Berlin  6 49
54 875 Nereida Sauceda 00:16:34.1Wautoma Parkside  3 50
55 965 Elena Waldvogel 00:16:36.0Wittenberg Birnamwood  7 51
56 810 Riley Johnson 00:16:39.4Waupaca  4 52
57 631 Gracie Bogacz 00:16:40.7Bonduel  7 53
58 964 Nikeytia Tucker 00:16:42.1Wittenberg Birnamwood  8 >7
59 633 Lauren Eggert 00:16:42.2Bonduel  8 >7
60 775 Addison Zietlow 00:16:45.0Pacelli  7 54
61 809 Jacqueline Johnson 00:16:46.9Waupaca  5 55
62 764 Hannah Eiden 00:16:47.0Pacelli  8 >7
63 954 Felicia Carlson 00:16:50.7Wittenberg Birnamwood  9 >7
64 913 Chloe Miller 00:16:53.5Westfield  7 56
65 603 Taylor Wells 00:16:58.3Berlin  7 57
66 811 Ava Koehler 00:17:00.8Waupaca  6 58
67 948 Braelynn Woller 00:17:05.0Weyauwega-Fremont  3 <5
68 545 Lorelei Pillsbury 00:17:05.9Amherst  10 >7
69 784 Kyla Baum 00:17:10.4Shiocton  1 <5
70 765 Sydney Flees 00:17:25.9Pacelli  9 >7
71 590 Coraline Biely 00:17:27.7Berlin  8 >7
72 599 Cheyenne Petit 00:17:28.1Berlin  9 >7
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2024

Female

73 870 Brooklyn Boettcher 00:17:31.3Wautoma Parkside  4 59
74 945 Tonaya Alix 00:17:34.8Weyauwega-Fremont  4 <5
75 917 Selah Snow 00:17:51.3Westfield  8 >7
76 680 Harper Ejnik 00:17:52.9Gresham Community/Bowle  1 60
77 769 Shea Napiwocki 00:17:57.6Pacelli  10 >7
78 763 Brezlin Butryn 00:17:58.8Pacelli  11 >7
79 872 Claire Hickey 00:18:01.4Wautoma Parkside  5 61
80 960 Allie Schairer 00:18:06.4Wittenberg Birnamwood  10 >7
81 817 Sylvie Sensenbrenner 00:18:07.6Waupaca  7 62
82 712 Julie Olson 00:18:08.1Iola-Scandinavia  4 63
83 873 Cadence Lederhaus 00:18:14.9Wautoma Parkside  6 64
84 593 Alexa Gonyo 00:18:15.2Berlin  10 >7
85 592 Emma Davis 00:18:16.1Berlin  11 >7
86 709 Lucy Bertsch 00:18:19.2Iola-Scandinavia  5 65
87 537 Joanna Glaze 00:18:20.4Amherst  11 >7
88 729 Brooklynn Ahlers 00:18:26.3Marion  1 <5
89 681 Aubrey Miller 00:18:34.4Gresham Community/Bowle  2 66
90 544 Nola Lund 00:18:35.3Amherst  12 >7
91 531 Olivia Barz 00:18:40.6Amherst  13 >7
92 723 Payton Krueger 00:18:43.3Manawa  1 <5
93 956 Josephina Ladika 00:18:49.4Wittenberg Birnamwood  11 >7
94 604 Isabelle Yancy 00:18:51.0Berlin  12 >7
95 877 Cecilia Wakeley 00:18:58.2Wautoma Parkside  7 67
96 547 Sloane Rintala 00:19:09.6Amherst  14 >7
97 601 Summer Scott 00:19:34.0Berlin  13 >7
98 748 Aubree Fischer 00:19:35.6Menominee Indian  5 68
99 635 Dahlia Harris 00:19:47.6Bonduel  9 >7

100 962 Kayla Szews 00:19:56.9Wittenberg Birnamwood  12 >7
101 684 Revel Rosenow 00:19:57.5Gresham Community/Bowle  3 69
102 683 Skewnik Rieter 00:20:13.2Gresham Community/Bowle  4 70
103 874 Emmersyn Pietkauskis 00:21:13.5Wautoma Parkside  8 >7
104 751 Trista Peters 00:22:58.6Menominee Indian  6 71
105 591 Amaya Comstock 00:23:06.9Berlin  14 >7
106 682 Delylah Miller 00:23:11.6Gresham Community/Bowle  5 72
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 10, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg Birnamwood

Team Points

01:10:33.0Team Time

1 5 959 Brielle Rose 13:41.3 5

2 8 958 Portia Rogowski 14:04.0 8

3 9 955 Lilyana Groh 14:07.1 9

4 10 966 Sophie Wendler 14:16.5 10

5 14 961 Delilah Scharier 14:24.0 14

6 38 963 Olivia Szews 15:38.0 38

7 55 965 Elena Waldvogel 16:36.0 51

8 58 964 Nikeytia Tucker 16:42.1 >7

9 63 954 Felicia Carlson 16:50.7 >7

10 80 960 Allie Schairer 18:06.4 >7

11 93 956 Josephina Ladika 18:49.4 >7

12 100 962 Kayla Szews 19:56.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points

01:11:23.8Team Time

1 1 773 Emersyn Wavrunek 12:45.9 1

2 7 772 Delaney Wavrunek 13:46.4 7

3 19 767 Violet Jeidy 14:43.6 19

4 23 768 Mollie Ladick 15:01.3 23

5 24 771 Nia Tess 15:06.4 24

6 27 770 Everly Smith 15:16.1 27

7 60 775 Addison Zietlow 16:45.0 54

8 62 764 Hannah Eiden 16:47.0 >7

9 70 765 Sydney Flees 17:25.9 >7

10 77 769 Shea Napiwocki 17:57.6 >7

11 78 763 Brezlin Butryn 17:58.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points

01:13:10.7Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points

01:13:10.7Team Time

1 12 536 Evelyn Fleming 14:19.4 12

2 16 540 Opal Hylla 14:28.4 16

3 17 549 Lily Utecht 14:34.7 17

4 18 539 Madelyn Gould 14:40.6 18

5 25 548 Faith Utecht 15:07.4 25

6 35 542 Adeline Linzmeier 15:31.4 35

7 40 543 Elsie Linzmeier 15:53.2 40

8 46 532 Riley Bednarek 15:59.0 >7

9 47 535 Charlotte Culver 16:00.9 >7

10 68 545 Lorelei Pillsbury 17:05.9 >7

11 87 537 Joanna Glaze 18:20.4 >7

12 90 544 Nola Lund 18:35.3 >7

13 91 531 Olivia Barz 18:40.6 >7

14 96 547 Sloane Rintala 19:09.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Berlin

Team Points

01:13:44.3Team Time

1 2 594 Alyssa Kujawa 13:13.5 2

2 13 595 Lexi Kurczek 14:21.7 13

3 20 602 Brooke Shattuck 14:48.8 20

4 33 596 Caroline Liesch 15:25.5 33

5 42 598 Oniyah Peet 15:54.6 42

6 53 597 Brooklyn Minard 16:33.6 49

7 65 603 Taylor Wells 16:58.3 57

8 71 590 Coraline Biely 17:27.7 >7

9 72 599 Cheyenne Petit 17:28.1 >7

10 84 593 Alexa Gonyo 18:15.2 >7

11 85 592 Emma Davis 18:16.1 >7

12 94 604 Isabelle Yancy 18:51.0 >7

13 97 601 Summer Scott 19:34.0 >7

14 105 591 Amaya Comstock 23:06.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 114 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points

01:13:58.4Team Time

1 3 630 Isabella Arndt 13:38.4 3

2 4 632 Lillian Burrack 13:38.8 4

3 15 638 Emma Rank 14:25.2 15

4 48 634 Ava Frome 16:02.0 45

5 51 636 Maklynn Krause 16:13.9 47

6 52 637 Katie O'Brien 16:14.9 48

7 57 631 Gracie Bogacz 16:40.7 53

8 59 633 Lauren Eggert 16:42.2 >7

9 99 635 Dahlia Harris 19:47.6 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 169 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points

01:17:34.4Team Time

1 21 916 Tia Rugg 14:53.8 21

2 31 918 Makaila Weisensel 15:23.1 31

3 32 911 Edessa McNiel 15:24.5 32

4 41 909 Mellina Escoto 15:53.9 41

5 45 910 Aubri Hell 15:58.9 44

6 50 915 Piper Rascona 16:08.2 46

7 64 913 Chloe Miller 16:53.5 56

8 75 917 Selah Snow 17:51.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 176 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menominee Indian

Team Points

01:19:55.1Team Time

1 6 749 Misty Water Fish 13:45.5 6

2 29 753 Azailyah Waupoose 15:19.6 29

3 34 750 Kaylee Nacotee 15:26.8 34

4 39 752 Harmony Wahsquonaikezhik 15:47.5 39

5 98 748 Aubree Fischer 19:35.6 68

6 104 751 Trista Peters 22:58.6 71

Team name:
Team result: 205 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points

01:21:40.1Team Time

1 11 713 Nola Mae Vater 14:17.0 11

2 30 711 Lola Jones 15:22.4 30

3 36 710 Ellaina Bestul 15:33.2 36

4 82 712 Julie Olson 18:08.1 63

5 86 709 Lucy Bertsch 18:19.2 65

Team name:
Team result: 215 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points

01:20:13.4Team Time

1 28 814 Mallory Rice 15:18.4 28

2 37 813 Kendall Rice 15:33.5 37

3 43 815 Iris Roberts-Turner 15:55.2 43

4 56 810 Riley Johnson 16:39.4 52

5 61 809 Jacqueline Johnson 16:46.9 55

6 66 811 Ava Koehler 17:00.8 58

7 81 817 Sylvie Sensenbrenner 18:07.6 62

Team name:
Team result: 218 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma Parkside

Team Points

01:22:24.1Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 218 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma Parkside

Team Points

01:22:24.1Team Time

1 22 871 Brooklyn Hawlish 15:01.3 22

2 26 876 Arley Vaughan 15:15.8 26

3 54 875 Nereida Sauceda 16:34.1 50

4 73 870 Brooklyn Boettcher 17:31.3 59

5 79 872 Claire Hickey 18:01.4 61

6 83 873 Cadence Lederhaus 18:14.9 64

7 95 877 Cecilia Wakeley 18:58.2 67

8 103 874 Emmersyn Pietkauskis 21:13.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 337 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gresham Community/Bowler

Team Points

01:39:49.9Team Time

1 76 680 Harper Ejnik 17:52.9 60

2 89 681 Aubrey Miller 18:34.4 66

3 101 684 Revel Rosenow 19:57.5 69

4 102 683 Skewnik Rieter 20:13.2 70

5 106 682 Delylah Miller 23:11.6 72

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa

Team Points

Team Time

1 92 723 Payton Krueger 18:43.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points

Team Time

1 88 729 Brooklynn Ahlers 18:26.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Shiocton

Team Points

Team Time

1 69 784 Kyla Baum 17:10.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points

Team Time

1 44 946 Sophie Krasselt 15:58.0 <5

2 49 947 Daylynn Schuh 16:06.4 <5

3 67 948 Braelynn Woller 17:05.0 <5

4 74 945 Tonaya Alix 17:34.8 <5
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
MS Boys

Team Results

Team type: MS Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Weyauwega-Fremont 48 8

2 Westfield 74 7

3 Amherst 87 15

4 Shiocton 100 5

5 Pacelli 121 8

6 Waupaca 133 8

7 Berlin 145 13

8 Wautoma Parkside 211 6

9 Gresham Community/Bowler 258 5

Bonduel 3

Iola-Scandinavia 4

Manawa 1

Marion 2

Menominee Indian 3

Tri-County 2

Wittenberg Birnamwood 4
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2024

Male

1 530 Lucas Wucherer 00:12:12.2Amherst 6:06 min/m1 1
2 941 Logan McDaniel 00:12:41.2Weyauwega-Fremont 6:20 min/m1 2
3 795 Sawyer Drankus 00:12:53.2Waupaca 6:26 min/m1 3
4 939 Eli Ferg 00:12:58.8Weyauwega-Fremont 6:29 min/m2 4
5 901 Flynn Boeker 00:13:05.6Westfield 6:32 min/m1 5
6 782 Max Marcks 00:13:06.6Shiocton 6:33 min/m1 6
7 778 Parker Beilfuss 00:13:08.1Shiocton 6:34 min/m2 7
8 728 Payton Prickette 00:13:09.3Marion 6:34 min/m1 <5
9 904 Mitchell Klingbeil 00:13:10.5Westfield 6:35 min/m2 8

10 707 John Mork 00:13:12.5Iola-Scandinavia 6:36 min/m1 <5
11 950 Maksym Guk 00:13:13.7Wittenberg Birnamwood 6:36 min/m1 <5
12 783 Jaydon Reese 00:13:28.1Shiocton 6:44 min/m3 9
13 952 Monty Salvesen 00:13:34.3Wittenberg Birnamwood 6:47 min/m2 <5
14 802 Ezra Woodliff 00:13:35.6Waupaca 6:47 min/m2 10
15 758 Cody Goldsworthy 00:13:36.9Pacelli 6:48 min/m1 11
16 582 Charlie McCarthy 00:13:41.4Berlin 6:50 min/m1 12
17 937 Owen Doherty 00:13:46.0Weyauwega-Fremont 6:53 min/m3 13
18 944 Aiden Schwirtz 00:13:51.8Weyauwega-Fremont 6:55 min/m4 14
19 942 Holpen Pagel 00:13:59.2Weyauwega-Fremont 6:59 min/m5 15
20 754 Aidan Auer 00:13:59.6Pacelli 6:59 min/m2 16
21 524 Oliver Scheunemann 00:13:59.6Amherst 6:59 min/m2 17
22 744 Madosh Bentley 00:14:01.4Menominee Indian 7:00 min/m1 <5
23 902 Kody Gundersen 00:14:02.0Westfield 7:01 min/m3 18
24 708 Parker Poehlman 00:14:04.9Iola-Scandinavia 7:02 min/m2 <5
25 628 Jeremiah Johnson 00:14:09.4Bonduel 7:04 min/m1 <5
26 626 Arias Romero Eduars 00:14:12.0Bonduel 7:06 min/m2 <5
27 522 Cooper Leck 00:14:16.8Amherst 7:08 min/m3 19
28 951 Levi Krull 00:14:17.6Wittenberg Birnamwood 7:08 min/m3 <5
29 936 Sam Azuara 00:14:19.6Weyauwega-Fremont 7:09 min/m6 20
30 907 Adrian Shekels 00:14:27.1Westfield 7:13 min/m4 21
31 905 Levi Ring 00:14:30.0Westfield 7:15 min/m5 22
32 525 Ethan Stiteley 00:14:30.1Amherst 7:15 min/m4 23
33 757 Ryan Gathje 00:14:30.8Pacelli 7:15 min/m3 24
34 727 Breckyn Gleason 00:14:35.3Marion 7:17 min/m2 <5
35 866 Easton Nowak 00:14:36.1Wautoma Parkside 7:18 min/m1 25
36 867 Adam Odeja 00:14:36.9Wautoma Parkside 7:18 min/m2 26
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2024

Male

37 521 Matteo Impullitti 00:14:38.9Amherst 7:19 min/m5 27
38 756 Alexander Folz 00:14:44.1Pacelli 7:22 min/m4 28
39 906 John Rodger 00:14:44.8Westfield 7:22 min/m6 29
40 705 Daniel Burns 00:14:46.6Iola-Scandinavia 7:23 min/m3 <5
41 588 Grayson Toney 00:14:48.6Berlin 7:24 min/m2 30
42 589 Clay Youngbauer 00:14:48.9Berlin 7:24 min/m3 31
43 517 August Bushman 00:14:50.8Amherst 7:25 min/m6 32
44 940 Roger Fields 00:14:50.8Weyauwega-Fremont 7:25 min/m7 33
45 780 Benjamin Jorgenson 00:14:52.6Shiocton 7:26 min/m4 34
46 792 Wyatt Howard 00:14:52.6Tri-County 7:26 min/m1 <5
47 585 Aaron Schliepp 00:14:53.2Berlin 7:26 min/m4 35
48 523 Kendal Podeszwa 00:14:58.4Amherst 7:29 min/m7 36
49 579 Jacob Gehrke 00:15:05.6Berlin 7:32 min/m5 37
50 583 Presley Putzke 00:15:08.6Berlin 7:34 min/m6 38
51 528 Jett Tubbs 00:15:08.6Amherst 7:34 min/m8 >7
52 797 Aaron Jones 00:15:08.6Waupaca 7:34 min/m3 39
53 793 Vincent Chouinard 00:15:09.6Waupaca 7:34 min/m4 40
54 794 Theodore Doscher 00:15:10.7Waupaca 7:35 min/m5 41
55 761 Eddy Reincke 00:15:11.1Pacelli 7:35 min/m5 42
56 675 Blaze Ejnik 00:15:18.6Gresham Community/Bowle 7:39 min/m1 43
57 779 Jackson Coe 00:15:22.9Shiocton 7:41 min/m5 44
58 747 Christopher Waubanascum 00:15:25.5Menominee Indian 7:42 min/m2 <5
59 587 Uriah Spitler 00:15:31.6Berlin 7:45 min/m7 45
60 755 Breck Busa 00:15:36.1Pacelli 7:48 min/m6 46
61 584 Avery Roberts 00:15:37.1Berlin 7:48 min/m8 >7
62 760 Max Heindl 00:15:38.3Pacelli 7:49 min/m7 47
63 801 Odin Webster 00:15:38.3Waupaca 7:49 min/m6 48
64 580 Harper Hilgart 00:15:42.0Berlin 7:51 min/m9 >7
65 868 Jax Richard 00:15:56.8Wautoma Parkside 7:58 min/m3 49
66 514 Huxley Barbier 00:15:58.1Amherst 7:59 min/m9 >7
67 903 Jackson Humphries 00:16:06.5Westfield 8:03 min/m7 50
68 677 Derec Guthrie 00:16:27.2Gresham Community/Bowle 8:13 min/m2 51
69 577 Robert Abbott 00:16:37.6Berlin 8:18 min/m10 >7
70 762 Christian Yarbrough 00:16:37.6Pacelli 8:18 min/m8 >7
71 949 Flynn Bushman 00:16:42.1Wittenberg Birnamwood 8:21 min/m4 <5
72 519 Heinrich Gough 00:16:42.9Amherst 8:21 min/m10 >7
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 10, 2024

Male

73 515 Matthew Brimhall 00:16:55.8Amherst 8:27 min/m11 >7
74 721 Dillon Krueger 00:16:58.0Manawa 8:29 min/m1 <5
75 578 William Bongert 00:17:04.2Berlin 8:32 min/m11 >7
76 704 Ethan Brown 00:17:05.3Iola-Scandinavia 8:32 min/m4 <5
77 791 Nathaniel Glaman 00:17:12.3Tri-County 8:36 min/m2 <5
78 799 Dane Rogers 00:17:13.6Waupaca 8:36 min/m7 52
79 674 William Bohm 00:17:17.5Gresham Community/Bowle 8:38 min/m3 53
80 864 Callum Cavazos 00:17:31.8Wautoma Parkside 8:45 min/m4 54
81 529 Parker Van Beek 00:17:34.6Amherst 8:47 min/m12 >7
82 678 Brysen Holvorson 00:17:45.6Gresham Community/Bowle 8:52 min/m4 55
83 629 Logan Schmoll 00:17:48.2Bonduel 8:54 min/m3 <5
84 586 Brady Sonnentag 00:17:51.1Berlin 8:55 min/m12 >7
85 527 Asher Towne 00:18:10.2Amherst 9:05 min/m13 >7
86 679 Marcus Kelley 00:18:14.0Gresham Community/Bowle 9:07 min/m5 56
87 518 Nathan Danz 00:18:16.5Amherst 9:08 min/m14 >7
88 516 Andrew Brown 00:18:46.1Amherst 9:23 min/m15 >7
89 938 Cael Erickson 00:18:50.3Weyauwega-Fremont 9:25 min/m8 >7
90 800 Josiah Schlie 00:19:21.4Waupaca 9:40 min/m8 >7
91 581 Ben Hoffman 00:20:46.1Berlin 10:23 min/m13 >7
92 869 Toby Wright 00:21:21.8Wautoma Parkside 10:40 min/m5 57
93 863 Jonas Bolden 00:23:31.2Wautoma Parkside 11:45 min/m6 58
94 746 Melvin Kakkak 00:27:04.3Menominee Indian 13:32 min/m3 <5
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Weyauwega-Fremont Warhawk Invitational
MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 10, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 48 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points

01:07:17.3Team Time

1 2 941 Logan McDaniel 12:41.2 2

2 4 939 Eli Ferg 12:58.8 4

3 17 937 Owen Doherty 13:46.0 13

4 18 944 Aiden Schwirtz 13:51.8 14

5 19 942 Holpen Pagel 13:59.2 15

6 29 936 Sam Azuara 14:19.6 20

7 44 940 Roger Fields 14:50.8 33

8 89 938 Cael Erickson 18:50.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points

01:09:15.4Team Time

1 5 901 Flynn Boeker 13:05.6 5

2 9 904 Mitchell Klingbeil 13:10.5 8

3 23 902 Kody Gundersen 14:02.0 18

4 30 907 Adrian Shekels 14:27.1 21

5 31 905 Levi Ring 14:30.0 22

6 39 906 John Rodger 14:44.8 29

7 67 903 Jackson Humphries 16:06.5 50

Team name:
Team result: 87 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points

01:09:38.0Team Time

1 1 530 Lucas Wucherer 12:12.2 1

2 21 524 Oliver Scheunemann 13:59.6 17

3 27 522 Cooper Leck 14:16.8 19

4 32 525 Ethan Stiteley 14:30.1 23

5 37 521 Matteo Impullitti 14:38.9 27

6 43 517 August Bushman 14:50.8 32

7 48 523 Kendal Podeszwa 14:58.4 36

8 51 528 Jett Tubbs 15:08.6 >7

9 66 514 Huxley Barbier 15:58.1 >7

10 72 519 Heinrich Gough 16:42.9 >7

11 73 515 Matthew Brimhall 16:55.8 >7

12 81 529 Parker Van Beek 17:34.6 >7

13 85 527 Asher Towne 18:10.2 >7

14 87 518 Nathan Danz 18:16.5 >7

15 88 516 Andrew Brown 18:46.1 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 100 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Shiocton

Team Points

01:09:58.5Team Time

1 6 782 Max Marcks 13:06.6 6

2 7 778 Parker Beilfuss 13:08.1 7

3 12 783 Jaydon Reese 13:28.1 9

4 45 780 Benjamin Jorgenson 14:52.6 34

5 57 779 Jackson Coe 15:22.9 44

Team name:
Team result: 121 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points

01:12:02.7Team Time

1 15 758 Cody Goldsworthy 13:36.9 11

2 20 754 Aidan Auer 13:59.6 16

3 33 757 Ryan Gathje 14:30.8 24

4 38 756 Alexander Folz 14:44.1 28

5 55 761 Eddy Reincke 15:11.1 42

6 60 755 Breck Busa 15:36.1 46

7 62 760 Max Heindl 15:38.3 47

8 70 762 Christian Yarbrough 16:37.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 133 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points

01:11:57.9Team Time

1 3 795 Sawyer Drankus 12:53.2 3

2 14 802 Ezra Woodliff 13:35.6 10

3 52 797 Aaron Jones 15:08.6 39

4 53 793 Vincent Chouinard 15:09.6 40

5 54 794 Theodore Doscher 15:10.7 41

6 63 801 Odin Webster 15:38.3 48

7 78 799 Dane Rogers 17:13.6 52

8 90 800 Josiah Schlie 19:21.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 145 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Berlin

Team Points

01:13:17.9Team Time

1 16 582 Charlie McCarthy 13:41.4 12

2 41 588 Grayson Toney 14:48.6 30

3 42 589 Clay Youngbauer 14:48.9 31

4 47 585 Aaron Schliepp 14:53.2 35

5 49 579 Jacob Gehrke 15:05.6 37

6 50 583 Presley Putzke 15:08.6 38

7 59 587 Uriah Spitler 15:31.6 45

8 61 584 Avery Roberts 15:37.1 >7

9 64 580 Harper Hilgart 15:42.0 >7

10 69 577 Robert Abbott 16:37.6 >7

11 75 578 William Bongert 17:04.2 >7

12 84 586 Brady Sonnentag 17:51.1 >7

13 91 581 Ben Hoffman 20:46.1 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 211 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma Parkside

Team Points

01:24:03.7Team Time

1 35 866 Easton Nowak 14:36.1 25

2 36 867 Adam Odeja 14:36.9 26

3 65 868 Jax Richard 15:56.8 49

4 80 864 Callum Cavazos 17:31.8 54

5 92 869 Toby Wright 21:21.8 57

6 93 863 Jonas Bolden 23:31.2 58

Team name:
Team result: 258 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gresham Community/Bowler

Team Points

01:25:03.1Team Time

1 56 675 Blaze Ejnik 15:18.6 43

2 68 677 Derec Guthrie 16:27.2 51

3 79 674 William Bohm 17:17.5 53

4 82 678 Brysen Holvorson 17:45.6 55

5 86 679 Marcus Kelley 18:14.0 56

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points

Team Time

1 25 628 Jeremiah Johnson 14:09.4 <5

2 26 626 Arias Romero Eduars 14:12.0 <5

3 83 629 Logan Schmoll 17:48.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points

Team Time

1 10 707 John Mork 13:12.5 <5

2 24 708 Parker Poehlman 14:04.9 <5

3 40 705 Daniel Burns 14:46.6 <5

4 76 704 Ethan Brown 17:05.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa

Team Points

Team Time

1 74 721 Dillon Krueger 16:58.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points

Team Time

1 8 728 Payton Prickette 13:09.3 <5

2 34 727 Breckyn Gleason 14:35.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menominee Indian

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menominee Indian

Team Points

Team Time

1 22 744 Madosh Bentley 14:01.4 <5

2 58 747 Christopher Waubanascum 15:25.5 <5

3 94 746 Melvin Kakkak 27:04.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tri-County

Team Points

Team Time

1 46 792 Wyatt Howard 14:52.6 <5

2 77 791 Nathaniel Glaman 17:12.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg Birnamwood

Team Points

Team Time

1 11 950 Maksym Guk 13:13.7 <5

2 13 952 Monty Salvesen 13:34.3 <5

3 28 951 Levi Krull 14:17.6 <5

4 71 949 Flynn Bushman 16:42.1 <5
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